Rule 4 34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act

1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

(a) Insert full name of {(a) Revellation Ltd
company

(b} Insert full name and I"We (b)

addresses

Paul Gordon-Saker

Carrington Mitchell

Tapton Park Innovation Centre
Brimington Road

Chesterfield

S41 0TZ

Form 4.2(

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
| 05458362

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s

affarrs as at (¢) 08 May 2015

Signed W&' &@(

Date 11 May 2015
p ter Far Official Use
resenier s name,

address and reference Carnington Mitchel! Liguidation Section Post Room
{if any) Tapton Park Innovation Centre

Brimington Road

Chesterfield

S41 0TZ

I

02/06/2015 #178
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL ' Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs
(TITLE)

Statement as to affairs of Revellation Ltd

on the 8 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Jeremy Charles Leo Revell
Signed ; H géb é{! .
Signed

Dated 8 May 2015

Signature ﬂ/{)n /‘M\ Date 8 May 2015
(N=Spy




Revellation Ltd

A — Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets*

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

~ .\l
\ X

Book Value

Estimated to Realise

Date 8 May 2015

NIL



A1 - Summary of habilties

Estimated to Realise

Estimated totai assets available for preferental creditors
{carried from page A)

Preferential creditors*
None

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
None

: Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Bank
Credit Card Company
Employees’ Claims
Trade Creditor

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Signature Date 8 May 2015

N N
N

NIL
0

©)

0

0
0

(0}

0

NIL
27,500
3,000
0
20,294

(50,793)

(50,793)
2

(2)

(50,795)



ADE OFS :
0 00 03 ‘PloyBISayD ‘UojdWEIg ‘1SOAA 19248 BLOIIA 60 097 saeyd Awaier I ‘ileady
ras uonn
0 00 03 LPS ‘PRIBISBYD ‘UOIBUMIYM PIO 98NS PUERNY 6 9974 "onnH
0 00 03 Iz 0PS ‘pieIBIsay) ‘peoy piBawiwns 62 wery Jiy “Jeunqysy
_ 1ay €41 ‘pioye ‘Aem sseisewuoy|
0 00005 223 ‘HNOD |epUa)| ‘SB0IAIRG Juswabeuey ypoig | J1d AUEE JSISUILISOAA [RUOHEN
_ LGP €41 ‘ploje] ‘Aep sielsewiuo))
0 99666 23 ‘HNOY [RPUSY ‘sa01nleg JuawaBeuey 1psIn 2ld HUB] JBISUILASOM feuonen
0 00 04S'Z3 ADE 0YS ‘PIRILSISUD 1SIAA 190G RII0IDIA 6E ipAaY 097 sapey Awaler
f one
0 20 646°13 LMN 'UOPUOT 'PEOY UOISNT 987 oMo uojsns SWIOISND) g BNUBASY WH,
. one
0 €LGLL'LS LAN 'UOpUO™ ‘PEGY LOJSNS 98z ‘oMo, UojsNS SWIOISNY '@ BNUBASY WH
0 00 £12'83 1¥S GX8 Bun [BAUSD [ WA 1810JUAD L YA _ wasny g snuassy WH i
AlZ pXO '2aysploXO ‘pIoxO ‘peoy uopbuisies
0 005223 YInog yied $SaUISNG PIOIXO ‘HNoD Aemded 009 L ssaulsng seg usiug
Al'Z ¥X0 "2A4SPIOXG "ProxO ‘pecy uopBuisies)
0 50 L6413 ‘YOS Wed ssauisng projxo ‘Unog Aemyieg 009l sseuisng seg Ysiug
3 UuaAl
fjunaas Aunsas Joupais juetie
Jo anep aeq Ag prey £fundas Aue jo spielaq | 198p 40 Junowy (spooysod yym) ssauppy 10 10J1peID jO 3WEN

uoissessod s Auedwod ay) ul Apadoud Jsao g
ut pied sjunowe Buiune)d siewolsno pue sjuswaalbe a|es [RUOIIPUOD 10 Buises [eneys ‘es

14 Jo uonuajal Buillielo S10)IPatd PUE $83IAISS IO spoob jo Ajddns 8y} Jo aoueape
eyound-aay Japun s10ypaio Aue AJjuspl pue SICUPSID ||B SPRISUI JSNLL NO A SION

SHOLIA3aHD ANVJINOD
g



GLoz Aen g sieQg

\\\Ozﬁd aineubig

0 9% £62'083 S[EjoL
3 uanIB

Aunsas Aunoas 10)IpaId ueune|s

Jo enjep ejeq Aq play fHunoas Aue jo sjiejaq | 1qep Jo Junowy {spoojsod yym) ssesppy 10 10JIp319 JO SLIEN

uossassod s Auedwoo ay) ur Auadosd Jeao sy jo uonuslas Bulwie]d SIo)ipeId pue seIARS Jo spoob jo Ajddns ay) Jo esueape
ul pred sjunowe Buiune)o s19WoISNd pue sjuswaalbe sjes [euoypuod 1o Bulses| |ajeyd ‘@seyoind-auiy Japun s10)Ipasd AU AjUsp! puR SIO)IPSID || BPR(OUI JSNUE NOA 910N

SHOLIAIUI ANVIINOD
2|



G102 Aep 8 ejeq ~ O u aimeubig
|
. Eo €3 Z Aeuipig ADE 0FS ‘PlaylalsayD ‘uoidweig ‘1Sap) 19011S BLOKIA 6 lloAay 097 s3)1eYD) Awdiar
- f
Jaquiaw
anjep [eulwopN | sateysg jo "oN eleys jo adA} (apooysod ynm) ssesppy 10 19ployaleys Jo owey

SHIHWIN ANVJIINOD
0



